
A
P

R
IL

 2
0

2
1 

MON TUE WED THU FR I

Mornelle Social 
Meet

10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

Seniors Yoga 
11:30 - 12:15 p.m.

Seniors Yoga 

11:30 - 12:15 p.m.

Senior Games

10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

Senior Games

10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

Senior Games
10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

Senior Games
10:00 - 11:00 a.m.G & M Game 

Day

10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

Mornelle Social 
Meet

10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

Mornelle Social 
Meet

10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

Mornelle Social 
Meet

10:00 - 11:00 a.m.

Senior sewing
room

Senior sewing
room

Senior sewing
room

Senior sewing
room

Senior sewing
room

SUN SAT

11:30 - 1:00 p.m.

11:30 - 1:00 p.m.

11:30 - 1:00 p.m.

11:30 - 1:00 p.m.

11:30 - 1:00 p.m.

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

7

14

21

28

5

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

Book Club/
Crochet Club

10:00 - 11:00 p.m.

Book Club/
Crochet Club

10:00 - 11:00 p.m.

Winter Yoga 

Last session

10:00 - 11:00 p.m.


