SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1 11:30 - 1:00 p.m. Senior sewing room	Joseph 2	3
Easler-		5 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Senior Games	7	11:30 - 1:00 p.m. Senior sewing room	9 10:00 - 11:00 p.m. Winter Yoga Last session	10
11	12 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Mornelle Social Meet	13 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Senior Games	14	15 11:30 - 1:00 p.m. Senior sewing room	16	17
18	19 11:30 - 12:15 p.m. Seniors Yoga	20 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Senior Games	21 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Mornelle Social Meet	22 11:30 - 1:00 p.m. Senior sewing room	23 10:00 - 11:00 p.m. Book Club/ Crochet Club	24
25	26 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. G & M Game Day 11:30 - 12:15 p.m. Seniors Yoga		28 10:00 - 11:00 a.m. Mornelle Social Meet	29 11:30 - 1:00 p.m. Senior sewing room	30 10:00 - 11:00 p.m. Book Club/ Crochet Club	